
Judge's Signatures

2012 Disco-Tech Invitational
Meet Results
Oct 13-14, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 10/14/2012 5:25 PM

Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 6A5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gellica Yna Cruz5416
GymStars Stockton

9.275 9.625 9.5009.525 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Erielle De La Cruz5417
GymStars Stockton

8.800 9.225 9.4758.900 36.400
4 5 6 2 2 

2 

Nandhini Senthil5410
Bay Aerials

8.525 9.475 9.1009.100 36.200
5 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Mickey Sundby5430
Technique

9.050 8.850 9.4258.700 36.025
2 6 9 3 4 

4 

Sarika Renjen5409
Bay Aerials

8.425 9.600 9.0758.525 35.625
8 2 10 6 5T

5T

Annie Tsang5413
Bay Aerials

8.500 9.250 8.7759.100 35.625
6 4 2T 10 5T

5T

Hailey Muehleisen5426
Technique

8.900 8.500 9.0508.875 35.325
3 7 7 7 7 

7 

Nicole Hensley5424
Technique

8.225 8.300 8.8759.100 34.500
9T 8T 2T 8 8 

8 

Midori Ogino5406
Auburn

7.775 8.225 9.2258.800 34.025
12 10 8 4 9 

9 

Lydia Watson5432
Technique

7.850 8.000 8.7258.950 33.525
11 11 5 11 10 

10 

Ayden Lee5425
Technique

8.450 7.250 8.8508.450 33.000
7 12 11 9 11 

11 

Hannah Caminiti5403
Auburn

8.225 8.300 8.2007.750 32.475
9T 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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